24. Tagerwiler LUPI-Meisterschaft 2024
PSV Tagerwilen

Einzelrangliste

25.01.2024 - 04.02.2024

Aufgelegt Einzelwettkampf - Luftpistole

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0 NO OB~ WNDN

A A D P DB PAEADEDEDDOWOWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNMNMNNREPRPRRPERPERPEPRPERPRERREPE
0O ~NO O, WNPEFP OO NOOOOPR WNPEPOOONODOOOGOPAWDNPEPOOOOONOOOGPMAAWDNLPREDO

Ziiger Hugo

Amazai lzeir
Moretto Silvio
Breitenmoser Pankraz
Diggelmann Rudolf
Heeb Wendelin
Signer René
Honeisen Willy
Ullmann Ruedi
Wittwer Willi
Schenkel Curdin
Wachter Rainer
Habegger Ruedi
Boss Paul

Rohner Patrick
Bosch Hans-Ulrich
Oberholzer Werner
Kaufmann Carmen
Hinder Walter
Furrer Hansruedi
Stager Paul

Looser Peter

Spohl Elisabeth
Widmer Franz
Canali Paul
Bossow Hanspeter
Kiinzle Andreas
Graber Meinrad
Hofmann Erwin
Schenkel Alice
Aeberhard Walter
Schmied Robert
Rust Alex

Preisig Sonja
Geiger Armin
Beerli Simon
Mosberger Klemenz
Thomas Lortscher
Maier Markus
Grubenmann Josef
Tigani Domenico
Leuenberger Hansruedi
Hollenstein Hans
Kneubiihl Werner
Brunner Kathi
Senn Trinidad
Kuratli Ueli
Dalcher Erika
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1968 S
1956 V
1953 SV
1958 vV
1950 SV
1960 V
1956 V
1947 SV
1952 SV
1957V
1965 S
1949 SV
1948 SV
1950 SV
1956 V
1955V
1950 SV
1961V
1945 SV
1945 SV
1952 SV
1948 SV
1954 SV
1950 SV
1955V
1959 VvV
1954 SV
1955V
1942 SV
1965 S
1949 SV
1941 SV
1961V
1967 S
1939 SV
1976 S
1957V
1967 S
1962 V
1955V
1951 SV
1952 SV
1949 SV
1953 SV
1954 SV
1970 S
1955V
1954 SV

Verein

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Randen, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Einsiedeln, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschiitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein

St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschat
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Itingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Alterswilen, Handrohrschitzen

W lflingen, Schitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolens:
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Alterswilen, Handrohrschitzen
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolens:
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschiitzen
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen
Randen, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschiitzen
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
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97 99
99 99
96 100
98 97
94 98
95 97
98 93
99 97
94 97
94 97
97 96
95 95
96 93
96 98
95 96
96 93
95 97
96 96
95 94
92 99
94 96
97 95
97 95
96 93
94 95
94 93
97 94
92 94
94 92
94 92
92 95
95 94
95 98
95 91
96 88
91 96
86 96
95 95
94 91
89 94
92 93
94 91
91 94
93 93
95 96
92 89
91 92
93 90

Punkte

296
295
293
292
289
289
289
288
288
288
288
288
287
286
286
286
285
285
285
284
284
284
284
284
283
283
282
282
282
282
281
281
280
280
280
278
278
278
278
277
277
277
276
276
275
275
274
274
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49 Miiller Leo
50 Geissmann Kurt
51 Annunziata Antonio
52 Koller Jiirg
53 Deiringer Michael
54 Schmidtke Gunter
55 Bronimann Marlies
56 Fischli Alfons
57 Ziegler Susanne
58 Rohrer Ernst
59 Miiller Albert
60 Bar Karl
61 Wetter Emil
62 Flisch Florian
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1947 SV
1952 SV
1942 SV
1945 SV
1959V
1967 S
1954 SV
1957V
1952 SV
1958 vV
1947 SV
1956 V
1948 SV
1933 SV

Verein

Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Randen, Pistolenschiitzen
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen
Randen, Pistolenschiitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
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92
88
91
93
90
91
89
87
90
90
90
84
88
79

93
91
91
89
91
92
88
91
87
92
85
84
83
81

89
94
91
90
90
88
93
91
88
81
86
88
83
90

Punkte
274
273
273
272
271
271
270
269
265
263
261
256
254
250
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